
   Tavistock      13 U - A 2024 =17 Game Schedule plus Tournament

 HEAD COACH          Curtis Broeckel 226 932 2932
Coach Nathan Bast

   All Games Start at 7 pm, please arrive at 6:30. 

   If you cannot make a practice or a game, you are expected to alert your coach !

Date Game / Practice Visitor @ Home

Tues May 7 Practice home field
Thurs May 9 Practice home field

Tues May 14 Game Tavistock A @ Tavistock B
Thurs May 16 Game Tavistock A at Thorndale A

Tues May 21 Game Embro A @ Tavistock  A
Thurs May 23 Game Tavistock A @ Kinkora A

 
Tues May 28 Game Tavistock A @ Embro A
Thurs May 30 Game St Pauls A @ Tavistock  A

Tues June 4 Game Tavistock A @ Kintore
Thurs June 6 Game Kinkora A at Tavistock A

Tues June 11 Game Tavistock A @ Thorndale A
Thurs June 13 Game Tavistock A @ Kinkora A

Tues June 18 Game St Pauls A @ Tavistock  A
Thurs June 20 Game Tavistock A at Mitchell A

Tues June 25 Practice Fundraiser Pick Up home field
Thurs June 27 Game Tavistock A @ Thorndale A

Tues July 2 Practice Missionary Church
Thurs July 4 Game St Pauls A @ Tavistock  A

Tues July 9 Game Kintore @ Tavistock A
Thurs July 11 Game Tavistock A @ St Pauls A

Tues July 16 Game Tavistock A @ St Pauls A
Thurs July 18 Practice home field

SAT JULY 20 LEAGUE TOURNAMENT Ask your coach for location

Tues July 23 Skills Night ***Return Jersey and get your deposit !
Thurs July 25 WRAP UP at home field ***Return Jersey and get your deposit !
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